


i!Ol3 WOMEN'§ VOLLEYBALL 

Sept. 5 Thu. Western Washington% 12:30 prn 
Sept. 5 Thu. Western Oregon% 5 pm 
Sept. 6 Fri. Metro State% 10 am 
Sept. 6 Fri. Minnesota State, Mankato% 5 pm 
Sept. 13 Fri. ALASKA, FAIRBANKS# 1 pm 
Sept. 13 Fri. AZUSA PACIFIC# 7 pm 
Sept. 14 Sat. ST. MARTIN'S# 1 pm 
Sept. 14 Sat. SEATTLE PACIFIC# 7 pm 
Sept. 20 Fri. CAL STATE STANISLAUS ' 7pm 
Sept. 21 Sat. CHICO STATE' 7 pm 
Sept. 27 Fri. CAL POLY POMONA' 7 pm 
Sept. 28 Sat. HUMBOLDT STATE' 7 pm 
Oct. 1 Tue. CAL STATE MONTEREY SAY' 7pm 
Oct. 4 Fri. Cal State Dominguez Hills' 7 pm 
Oct. 5 Sat. Cal State LA' 7 pm 
Oct.11 Fri. UC San Diego• 7 pm 
Oct. 12 Sat. Cal State San Bernardino' 7 pm 
Oct. 18 Fri . SONOMA STATE' 7pm 
Oct. 19 Sat. SAN FRANCISCO STATE ' 7pm 
Oct. 25 Fri. Chico State' 7 pm 
Oct. 26 Sat. Cal State Stanislaus' 7 pm 
Oct. 31 Thu. Humboldt State' 7 pm 
Nov. 2 Sat. Cal Poly Pomona' 7 pm 
Nov. 8 Fri. CAL STATE LA ' 7pm 
Nov. 9 Sat. CAL STATE DOMINGUEZ HILLS' 7 pm 
Nov. 12 Tue. Cal State Monterey Bay' 7 pm 
Nov. 15 Fri . CAL STATE SAN BERNARDINO ' 7 pm 
Nov. 16 Sat. UC SAN DIEGO' 7 pm 
Nov. 22 Fri. San Francisco State' 7 pm 
Nov. 23 Sat. Sonoma State' 7 pm 




